
LOT 29 VILLAGE ON THE GREEN S/D.

WD 627-775, WD 809-2317, WD 871-

KOGUTKIEWICZ STEVEN
1726 NW FRONTIER DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

27-3S-16-02310-129

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

27316.020 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

07/01/2024 JS 0.48 42,000 0 0 42,000
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2
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277,562
14,486

263,076
HX HB 13 263,076

0
277,562

0

277,562

1471/2609 6/27/2022 WD Q I 01 305,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROCHE FRANCOIS RONY

KOGUTKIEWICZ STEVEN

1278/2731 7/30/2014 WD Q I 01 160,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT J PASSMORE

FRANCOIS RONY ROCHE
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000046472 Remodel 16,164 09/12/2023

000045752 Roof Replacement 14,000 10/24/2022

2023HX Base Yr

1726 NW FRONTIER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,315 136.6695 153.07 354,357 1988 1988 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2174

BAS 418 100 418 41,589

BAS 1,756 100 1,756 174,714

FEP 112 80 90 8,954

FOP 20 30 6 597

FSP 112 40 45 4,477

2,418 2,315 230,332

BAS= W16 S5 W20 S35 E25 N2 FOP= E5 N4 W5 S4$ N4 E5 S4 E16
BAS= S2 E22 N19 W22 S17 $N17 E22 N9 FSP= N7 W16 S7 E16$ W16
FEP= N7 W16 S7 E16 $ W16 N12$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,630

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 30 24 720.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 3,600

5,230

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 100 RSF-2135.00 155.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.20 35,000.00 42,000.00 42,000


